UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 7www.umw-ic.com
UMW CESDxxD5
1.Description 2.Features
IEC 61000-4-2 Level 4 ESD Protection
- ±30kV Contact Discharge
- ±30kV Air Discharge
250W Peak pulse Power (8/20us)

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
11.Ordering information
ww: Batch Code
ZE
UMW ww
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW CESD3V3D5
UMW CESD5V0D5
UMW CESD12VD5
UMW CESD15VD5
UMW CESD24VD5
ZM
ZP
ZY
ZE